only after the Contest ends and after the Bumper Prize Winner, Monthly prize Winners and 
Fortnightly Prize winners are selected. 2 (Two) MSISDN across all Circle-Groups, in 
accordance with the classification of Circle-Groups*, subject to minimum score of 1500(One 
Thousand Five hundred) points in that week will be selected as the Winner of a weekly prize 
for such week. The selection for the Weekly Prize Winners shall be conducted in ascending 
order of the weeks, as detailed in the Weekly Schedule** below. One Subscriber can win the